

| | | | | | | | |
|---|--|---|--|--|-------|------------------------------|---|
| Date Received Mo. 7 Day 9 Yr 90 | | Time Received 8:00 | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> A.M. <input type="checkbox"/> P.M. | Violation level of dam violation | | | Violation Code 30.18 |
| Name of Caller Tom Ryan | | Return Call (✓) <input type="checkbox"/> | Location of Violation Zerwick Dam, Back River, Town of Summit, Waukesha | | | | Time of Violation <input type="checkbox"/> A.M. <input type="checkbox"/> P.M. |
| Street or Route 34107 Venice Park Rd. | | Suspect Name Zerwick, Margaret | | Date of Violation Mo. 7 Day 5 Yr 90 | | Day of Week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 | |
| City, State, Zip Code Delafield WI 53018 | | Suspect Address 500 Mill Rd | | City Delafield | | State WI 53018 | |
| Telephone Number (include area code) 646-8788 (414) after 4:30 | | Suspect's Vehicle Make | | Model | Color | Lic. No. and State | |

COMPLAINT DETAILS

Owner of the dam has once again removed the boards on the dam, allowing flow and muck to go through. This is ~~another~~ a repeat complaint. Last year at this time, boards were removed, too. (see attached)

- Wed or Thurs (7-5-90) ^{some} boards were removed → over the weekend it looks like another board was trying to be removed.

ACTION TAKEN

- Filed, no action taken
- Referred to _____
- Answered by letter
- Arrested (name) _____ 646-8540
- Resolved by telephone
- Investigated on (date & time) _____

INVESTIGATIVE REMARKS

| | | | |
|-------------------------------|----------------------------------|---|---|
| Received By Liam Torgerson | Copy 1 - Action Copy McKenzie | Copy 2 - Informational - Preparer L. Torgerson | Copy 3 - Area Warden (Warden Supervisor) |
|-------------------------------|----------------------------------|---|---|